Montebello Christian School

Tuition, Day Care and Late Fees Schedule

REGISTRATION

Registration fee is per student and non-refundable . Fees
include curriculum, SIS enrollment fee, student insurance,
tuition management, standardized testing and ACSI dues.

TUITION

REGULAR
RATE

FAMILY
RATES

DAY
CARE

TUITION
LATE FEES

Effective 2025 - 2026 School Year

STUDENT REGISTRATION FEE
(Per student / All grade levels)

EARLY BIRD: $400 for returning students

First tuition payment due on or
before
August 15, 2025

DUE DATE

When paid in full by April 30, 2025

$450 for returning and new students

When paid by May 30, 2025

$499 for returning and new students

When paid after May 30, 2025

10 MONTHS PAYMENT PLAN 11 MONTHS PAYMENT PLAN ANNUAL PAYMENT PLAN
GRADE LEVEL August 2025 - May 2026 August 2025 - June 2026 When paid in full by August 8, 2025 (5% discount)
TK half day $688 $626 $6,536
TK full day $803 $730 $7,629
K (full day) - 8th $699 $636 $6,641
10 MONTHS PAYMENT PLAN 11 MONTHS PAYMENT PLAN ANNUAL PAYMENT PLAN
GRADE August 2025 - May 2026 August 2025 - June 2026 When paid in full by August 8, 2025
LEVEL SIBLING (5% discount)
(% discount)
2nd child (10%) $629 $572 $5,976
K - 8th 3rd child (20%) $559 $509 $5,312
4th child (50%) $350 $318 $3,320
Hours: Montebello Christian School (MCS) accepts the

7:15 AM to 8 AM and 3:15 PM to 6 PM. Please do not drop off your child/dren on campus before 7 AM

as there is no supervision available before that time.

Fees:
1 child $10.00 per hour
2 children $15.00 per hour

3 Children or more

$20.00 per hour

Late pick-up fee

$15.00 for every 15 minutes after 6 PM

Late payment fee

$20 will be applied after the 10th of the month.

Day Care payments are due on the 1st of each month.

**Monthly day care flat fee coming soon**

Avoid late fees by using the FACTS Tuition Program automated withdrawal system.

= Monthly tuition is due by the designated due date.

= $30 late fee will be applied to Tuition payments received after the

due date.

= Non Sufficient Funds (NSF) fee is $50 per payment or check.

following payment options:

=FACTS Tuition Program

=Checks or Money Orders

in person or by mail for full annual tuition

only**
*12 month payment plan available upon
request, with admin approval.
**MCS requires all tuition accounts to be paid
directly with FACTS mgmt.
All monthly tuition and/or
fee payments are non-refundable
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